©  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2005
June, 2005 − Rev. 8
1 Publication Order Number:
1N4933/D
1N4933, 1N4934, 1N4935,
1N4936, 1N4937
1N4935 and 1N4937 are Preferred Devices
Axial−Lead Fast−Recovery

See detailed ordering and shipping information on page 2 of
this data sheet.
ORDERING INFORMATION
A = Assembly Location
1N493x = Device Number
x = 3, 4, 5, 6 or 7
YY = Year
WW = Work Week
� = Pb−Free Package
(Note: Microdot may be in either location)
A
1N493x
YYWW�
�
1N4933, 1N4934, 1N4935, 1N4936, 1N4937
2
ORDERING INFORMATION
Device Package Shipping†
1N4933 Axial Lead* 1000 Units/Bag
1N4933G Axial Lead*
(Pb−Free)
1000 Units/Bag
1N4933RL Axial Lead* 5000/Tape & Reel
1N4933RLG Axial Lead*
(Pb−Free)
5000/Tape & Reel
1N4934 Axial Lead* 1000 Units/Bag
1N4934G Axial Lead*
(Pb−Free)
1000 Units/Bag
1N4934RL Axial Lead* 5000/Tape & Reel
1N4934RLG Axial Lead*
(Pb−Free)
5000/Tape & Reel
1N4935 Axial Lead* 1000 Units/Bag
1N4935G Axial Lead*
(Pb−Free)
1000 Units/Bag
1N4935RL Axial Lead* 5000/Tape & Reel
1N4935RLG Axial Lead*
(Pb−Free)
5000/Tape & Reel
1N4936 Axial Lead* 1000 Units/Bag
1N4936G Axial Lead*
(Pb−Free)
1000 Units/Bag
1N4935RL Axial Lead* 5000/Tape & Reel
1N4935RLG Axial Lead*
(Pb−Free)
5000/Tape & Reel
1N4937 Axial Lead* 1000 Units/Bag
1N4937G Axial Lead*
(Pb−Free)
1000 Units/Bag
1N4935RL Axial Lead* 5000/Tape & Reel
1N4935RLG Axial Lead*